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List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing 
Contact The Blade Classi�ed Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse

Whitehouse $258,900 Sun 12:00-2:00 10149 Saddle Bridge S Unique ranch home, 3 brm, 2 full & 2 half baths, full finished bsmt, all rms are lg Welles Bowen Realtor Shelby Myerholtz 567-952-2215 

Whitehouse  Sun 8/17, Noon-3 pm 5360 South Eber Road Minimum Bid Auction! Minimum Bid $130,000! Anthony Wayne Schools Beth Rose Auction/Loss Realty Group Beth Rose 419-534-6223 

Whitehouse $259,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 6369 Julianna Lane Wesley Farms, All New Floorplans! Almost 1900 sf, 3 brm, 2 baths, basement Key Realty Shad Ortman 419-350-2196 

Whitehouse $309,000 Sun 1:00-4:00 10135 Blue Creek North 2 brm, 3.5 bath, outstanding Condo! Looks new inside & out, full basement Welles Bowen Realtors Dawn Rhoades 419-877-0473 

West Toledo $121,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 4138 Stannard Custom built one-owner, 3 brm, 2 bath, hardwoods, 3 season pool Welles Bowen Realtors Karen Lumm 419-351-5339 

West Toledo $96,000 Sun Noon-3:00 pm 2837 Powhattan Pkwy Brick Georgian Colonial 3 Brm, 1.5 bath, finished bsmt, 2 car garage By Owner Paul Syring 419-699-2969  

West Toledo $77,900 Sunday 1-4 pm 2562 Thoman You'll love the feel of this delightful 3 brm in Elmhurst School District, bsmt rec Key Realty John Meyers 419-297-9903 

West Toledo $82,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 4401 Douglas Rd. Private landscaped back yard, nice 2-story Colonial, 3 brms, newer roof, windows Key Realty Carolyn Burchett 419-345-5926 

West Toledo $79,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 2563 Grantwood  1,170 sq ft plus full bsmt, 3 brm, 1 bath, 1 car garage, appliances included RE/MAX Preferred Associates Christopher Griffith 419-705-4073 

West Toledo $78,000 Sunday 11:30 am-1 pm 2560 Grantwood Well maintained, amazing upgraded kitchen and bath, close to everything!  Key Realty Carolyn Burchett 419-345-5926 

West Toledo $79,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 2638 Wyndale Washington Local Ranch! 3 brms w/finished bsmt, bsmt has work shop & rec rm RE/MAX Masters Tammy Frye 419-266-0500 

West Toledo $254,900 Sun 1:00-2:30 3442 Chapel Ct. 4 brm, 3.5 bath, 3412 square feet, 2 masters, new windows, doors and roof Welles Bowen Realtors James Toon 419-290-6254 

Washington Local $86,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 2719 Arletta Mint 1 ½ sory 1973 sf, FR, furnace '06, roof '07, double lot Welles Bowen Realtors Terry Brown 419-283-4211 

Tremainsville $128,499 Sunday 2-4 pm 3732 Grantley Rd. Spacious Hampton Park 4 brm, 2 bath, lots of updates, newer addition family rm RE/MAX Central Group Dave Bonitati 419-725-4663 

Sylvania $309,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 5945 Rock Hill Lane Beautiful 4 brm, 2.5 bath, finished bsmt, awesome yard with Koi pond Welles Bowen Realtors Cathy McLean 419-343-3525 

Sylvania $159,900 Sun 12:00-1:30 5753 Phillips Beautiful Centenarian close to downtown Sylvania, park & pool Welles Bowen Realtors Cathy McLean 419-343-3525 

SYLVANIA $139,900 Sun. 2:00-4:00 5305 Lynnhaven Dr. Brick ranch, open flr. plan, 3brm.,1.5bath, 2000sq.ft., completely remodeled By Owner Ben Grisier 419-357-3960 

Sylvania $149,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 2305 Heysler Professionally remodeled home on 1 acre lot w/pond Welles Bowen Realtors Shirley Williams 419-360-1555 

Sylvania $319,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 5740 Little Farms Ct. 1st flr master w/updated master bath, updated eat-in kitchen, granite countertopsRE/MAX Preferred Associates Katrina Birr 419-704-0804 

Sylvania $149,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 7353 Wicklow Woods Ranch condo, neutral decor, move-in ready! 2 Brms, 2 Baths Effler Schmitt Daniel Effler 419-537-1113 

Sylvania $429,000 Sunday August 17, 2-4 pm 4733 High Oaks Blvd. McGowan built 4 brm, 5+ bath, finished basement, all brick, 3 car garage The Danberry Co., Realtors Sarna Dorf 419-345-5555 

Sylvania/Parklands $469,000 Sunday 8/17, 3-6 pm 4627 Rainier Court Custom all brick, 4,351 sf, new roof, quiet cul-de-sac, 4 brm, 3 full 2 half baths Loss Realty Group Rick Elrod 419-508-2283 
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

Maumee $133,900 Sun 2:00-5:00 1217 Birch Ave 4 Brm, 1.5 bath, bsmt, family room, 2 car gar, large fenced yd, w/ pool By Owner Sue Thomasson 419-350-1938  

Lambertville, MI $225,000 Sunday 1-3 pm 6459 Black Diamond 3 brm, 2 bath, open floor plan CONDO, finished basement, updated Preferred Associates Nancy Montrie 419-350-8972 

Heatherdowns $134,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 2008 Sunnylawn Spacious 3 brm, FR w/wbfp, eat-in kitchen + DR, bsmt rec Welles Bowen Realtors Sue Hines 419-478-9149 

GRAND RAPIDS $330,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 22446 West River Rd Beautiful 3.87 acre riverfront property, additional info at 22446riverroad.com By Owner Pat Smith 419-708-8635 

Franklin Park $74,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 5320 Talmadge 3 brm, 1 bath, over 1000 sq ft ranch, all appliances stay The Danberry Co., Realtors Doug Kwiatkowski 419-215-5634 

Franklin Park $129,900 Sunday 2:30-5:00 pm 4825 Fairfield Sylvania Schools, Toledo City brick ranch on half acre, fantastic new kitchen! Sulphur Springs Realty Karen E. Klein 419-865-7210 

Dundee, MI $319,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 571 Ridge Point Dr. Newer construction, water view, quick commute to Toledo & Ann Arbor, 4 brms Key Realty  Anissa Yoder 419-466-7373 

Dundee, MI $289,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 542 Ridge Point Stunning Colonial, open layout, fireplace, gourmet kitchen w/island & SS appls. RE/MAX Masters Craig Bollerud 734-770-9336 

Curtice $205,000 Sunday 2 to 4 22811 W. Cedar First Open! Brick ranch on 1 acre, outbuilding, updates! Welles Bowen Realtors Mary Ann Coleman 419-343-5348 

Blissfield, MI $159,900 Sunday 3:30-5:30 406 East Street, Blissfield, MI Well maintained sprawling ranch on ½ acre double lot, 4 brms, 2 ½ baths Howard Hanna Real Estate Services Gloria Leonard 517-605-0303 

Bedford $129,900 Sunday 8/17, 12-2 pm 9026 Lawrence, Temperance, MI 3 brms, 1.5 bath, totally updated, garage, fenced country lot The Danberry Co., Realtors Karen Kelley 419-346-2303 
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A listing of open homes in the area. We have what you are looking for...
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